Position

Teacher

Severely Handicapped

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Special Ed Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist

Teacher

Instructional Coach

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Special Ed Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Department Total Wages

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$92,025
$91,514
$90,359
$90,198
$88,749
$87,264
$85,472
$85,402
$85,151
$85,055
$84,819
$84,572
$82,903
$81,915
$81,900
$81,706
$81,148
$81,083
$81,024
$80,816
$79,966
$79,748
$79,003
$78,667
$76,884
$76,823
$76,614
$76,526
$76,411
$76,334

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,637
$21,470
$24,952
$23,480
$21,008
$20,778
$23,754
$22,619
$20,790
$22,500
$24,091
$20,136
$23,477
$22,036
$22,246
$22,261
$19,702
$22,134
$23,762
$22,034
$21,825
$23,542
$19,466
$22,833
$19,236
$22,643
$20,703
$22,444
$22,063
$19,086



Severely Handicapped Gateway Unified Teacher $76,084 $22,070

Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $76,041 $23,477
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $76,028 $21,211
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $75,286 $24,457
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $75,089 $22,666
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $75,005 $22,575
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $74,982 $23,410
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $73,925 $21,002
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $73,608 $21,866
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $73,599 $21,953
Instructional Coach Gateway Unified Teacher $73,285 $22,834
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $72,983 $22,928
Severely Handicapped Gateway Unified Teacher $71,982 $22,141
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $71,694 $18,224
Instructional Coach Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $70,940 $17,842
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $70,874 $21,823
Rsp Special Ed Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $70,303 $20,958
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $70,110 $18,014
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $69,947 $22,475
Speech Therapist Gateway Unified Teacher $69,748 $21,771
Rsp Special Ed Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $69,671 $21,710
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $69,311 $21,937
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $68,740 $22,251
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $67,081 $17,539
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $67,021 $19,776
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $66,966 $23,302
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $66,887 $23,056
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $66,346 $15,833
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $65,732 $22,148
Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $65,480 $19,506
Preschool Special Ed Gateway Unified Teacher $65,150 $17,077

Teacher Gateway Unified Teacher $64,593 $22,453



Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Teacher

Severely Handicapped
Adaptive Pe

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Coach
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$63,823
$63,279
$62,625
$62,402
$62,231
$61,865
$61,835
$59,940
$59,839
$59,629
$59,607
$57,933
$57,782
$57,752
$57,424
$57,218
$56,494
$56,120
$55,233
$55,161
$55,042
$54,700
$54,663
$54,474
$54,365
$53,987
$53,764
$53,465
$53,125
$52,747
$52,727
$51,827

$19,071
$18,221
$20,277
$18,722
$19,955
$13,352
$18,742
$21,852
$18,521
$20,170
$18,339
$16,914
$20,563
$12,489
$18,159
$18,708
$18,880
$14,289
$19,173
$18,536
$19,450
$18,847
$14,335
$15,592
$18,069
$18,667
$17,315
$18,083
$13,648
$17,190
$16,962
$15,172



Teacher

Teacher

Preschool Special Ed Teacher

Teacher

Community Day Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Severely Handicapped
Teacher
Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$51,780
$50,712
$50,416
$49,531
$48,903
$48,602
$47,940
$47,643
$47,616
$47,590
$46,913
$46,867
$46,039
$45,795
$44,573
$44,531
$44,469
$42,300
$42,036
$41,577
$40,317
$40,251
$38,766
$38,636
$38,617
$37,628
$36,729
$36,727
$35,477
$34,421
$33,658
$31,919

$18,304
$19,866
$18,359
$15,710
$17,351
$17,491
$17,866
$12,174
$18,706
$16,927
$13,853
$18,994
$19,146
$17,047
$15,952
$13,993
$15,875
$16,282
$10,428
$17,409
$17,674
$11,537
$16,193
$14,347
$14,490
$14,713
$12,068

$9,662
$11,556

$3,442

$8,732

$8,532



Teacher

Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Community Day Teacher
Teacher

Severely Handicapped
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Special Ed Teacher
Rsp Special Ed Teacher
Severely Handicapped

Teacher

Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$30,024
$29,775
$29,583
$28,169
$27,179
$27,105
$26,183
$26,071
$25,235
$25,126
$24,306
$23,648
$23,514
$23,475
$22,011
$21,653
$21,340
$19,326
$19,315
$18,325
$16,622
$16,622
$12,833
$10,013

$9,363
$9,171
$10,679
$9,433
$7,849
$6,764
$5,536
$7,372
$5,080
$9,151
$9,596
$5,823
$7,201
$9,969
$9,376
$5,875
$2,858
$9,515
$6,237
$2,952
$5,756
$5,756
$6,562
$1,560



