Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$92,025	\$21,637
Severely Handicapped		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$91,514	\$21,470
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$90,359	\$24,952
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$90,198	\$23,480
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$88,749	\$21,008
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$87,264	\$20,778
Sdc Special Ed Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$85,472	\$23,754
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$85,402	\$22,619
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$85,151	\$20,790
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$85,055	\$22,500
Speech Therapist		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$84,819	\$24,091
Speech Therapist		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$84,572	\$20,136
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$82,903	\$23,477
Instructional Coach	Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,915	\$22,036
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,900	\$22,246
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,706	\$22,261
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,148	\$19,702
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,083	\$22,134
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$81,024	\$23,762
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$80,816	\$22,034
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$79,966	\$21,825
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$79,748	\$23,542
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$79,003	\$19,466
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$78,667	\$22,833
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,884	\$19,236
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,823	\$22,643
Sdc Special Ed Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,614	\$20,703
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,526	\$22,444
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,411	\$22,063
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,334	\$19,086

Severely Handicapped		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,084	\$22,070
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,041	\$23,477
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$76,028	\$21,211
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$75,286	\$24,457
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$75,089	\$22,666
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$75,005	\$22,575
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$74,982	\$23,410
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$73,925	\$21,002
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$73,608	\$21,866
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$73,599	\$21,953
Instructional Coach		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$73,285	\$22,834
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$72,983	\$22,928
Severely Handicapped		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$71,982	\$22,141
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$71,694	\$18,224
Instructional Coach	Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$70,940	\$17,842
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$70,874	\$21,823
Rsp Special Ed Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$70,303	\$20,958
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$70,110	\$18,014
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$69,947	\$22,475
Speech Therapist		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$69,748	\$21,771
Rsp Special Ed Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$69,671	\$21,710
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$69,311	\$21,937
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$68,740	\$22,251
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$67,081	\$17,539
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$67,021	\$19,776
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$66,966	\$23,302
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$66,887	\$23,056
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$66,346	\$15,833
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$65,732	\$22,148
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$65,480	\$19,506
Preschool Special Ed		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$65,150	\$17,077
Teacher		Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$64,593	\$22,453

Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$63,823	\$19,071
Speech Therapist	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$63,279	\$18,221
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$62,625	\$20,277
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$62,402	\$18,722
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$62,231	\$19,955
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$61,865	\$13,352
Severely Handicapped	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$61,835	\$18,742
Adaptive Pe	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$59,940	\$21,852
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$59,839	\$18,521
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$59,629	\$20,170
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$59,607	\$18,339
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$57,933	\$16,914
Instructional Coach	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$57,782	\$20,563
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$57,752	\$12,489
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$57,424	\$18,159
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$57,218	\$18,708
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$56,494	\$18,880
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$56,120	\$14,289
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$55,233	\$19,173
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$55,161	\$18,536
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$55,042	\$19,450
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$54,700	\$18,847
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$54,663	\$14,335
Speech Therapist	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$54,474	\$15,592
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$54,365	\$18,069
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$53,987	\$18,667
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$53,764	\$17,315
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$53,465	\$18,083
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$53,125	\$13,648
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$52,747	\$17,190
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$52,727	\$16,962
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$51,827	\$15,172

Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$51,780	\$18,304
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$50,712	\$19,866
Preschool Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$50,416	\$18,359
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$49,531	\$15,710
Community Day Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$48,903	\$17,351
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$48,602	\$17,491
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$47,940	\$17,866
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$47,643	\$12,174
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$47,616	\$18,706
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$47,590	\$16,927
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$46,913	\$13,853
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$46,867	\$18,994
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$46,039	\$19,146
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$45,795	\$17,047
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$44,573	\$15,952
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$44,531	\$13,993
Severely Handicapped	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$44,469	\$15,875
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$42,300	\$16,282
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$42,036	\$10,428
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$41,577	\$17,409
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$40,317	\$17,674
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$40,251	\$11,537
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$38,766	\$16,193
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$38,636	\$14,347
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$38,617	\$14,490
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$37,628	\$14,713
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$36,729	\$12,068
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$36,727	\$9,662
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$35,477	\$11,556
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$34,421	\$3,442
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$33,658	\$8,732
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$31,919	\$8,532

Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$30,024	\$9,363
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$29,775	\$9,171
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$29,583	\$10,679
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$28,169	\$9,433
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$27,179	\$7,849
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$27,105	\$6,764
Community Day Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$26,183	\$5,536
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$26,071	\$7,372
Severely Handicapped	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$25,235	\$5,080
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$25,126	\$9,151
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$24,306	\$9,596
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$23,648	\$5,823
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$23,514	\$7,201
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$23,475	\$9,969
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$22,011	\$9,376
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$21,653	\$5,875
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$21,340	\$2,858
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$19,326	\$9,515
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$19,315	\$6,237
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$18,325	\$2,952
Sdc Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$16,622	\$5,756
Rsp Special Ed Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$16,622	\$5,756
Severely Handicapped	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$12,833	\$6,562
Teacher	Gateway Unified	Teacher	\$10,013	\$1,560